CHATEAU MALVAT

1983 e
1984 «
1985 #nex
1986
1987 «
1988 o
1989 +nx
1990
1991 »x
1992 «
1993 «x
1994 «
1995 wonex
1996 «
1997 »x
1998
1999 s
2000 o
20071 #xx
2002 wxx
2003 oo
2004
2005 oo
2006«
2007 «
2008 xx
2009 e
2010 o
2011 «
2012 o
2013 *
2014 #cx

2015 stk
2016 7 i

FRONSAC

Since 1983
(January 2024)

Nice vintage, in decline, drink up

No bottling

Good vintage, nice concentration, drink up

Round, soft, has matured a bit quickly, drink up

No bottling

Nice concentration, classic in style, drink up

In decline, has matured a bit quickly, drink up

Very good vintage, a reference for Malvat, drink up
In decline, has matured a bit quickly, drink up

Has matured quickly, drink up

In decline, has matured a bit quickly, drink up

No bottling

Good vintage, nice concentration, drink up

No bottling

In decline, has matured a bit quickly, drink up
Good vintage, nice concentration, drink up

Very elegant, at peak, delicious at present, drink up
Good vintage, nice concentration, a reference for Malvat, drink up
Good vintage, nice concentration, drink up

Nice success in a difficult year, drink up

Very atypical, good vintage, a reference for Malvat, drink up
Nice success, good to drink

Powerful, complex like this vintage’s conditions, drink up
Nice success, buy without hesitation, drink up

No bottling

Nice success, drink up

Nice success, drink up

Nice success, drink up

No bottling

Nice success, drink up

No bottling

Nice success, drink up

Nice success, drink now

Very nice success, drink now



2017 No bottling
2018 e Very nice success, buy without hesitation, drink now
2019 e Very nice success, can be tasted but can also wait

Very good vintage V¢

Good vintage A e

Mediocre vintage v
Poor vintage

X R ok



