CHÂTEAU MALVAT

_____ FRONSAC _____(January 2024)_____

Since 1983

1983 ***	Nice vintage, in decline, drink up
1984 ☆	No bottling
1985 ☆☆☆	Good vintage, nice concentration, drink up
1986 ☆☆☆	Round, soft, has matured a bit quickly, drink up
1987 ☆	No bottling
1988 ☆☆☆	Nice concentration, classic in style, drink up
1989 ☆☆☆	In decline, has matured a bit quickly, drink up
1990 <u>****</u>	Very good vintage, a reference for Malvat, drink up
1991 ☆☆	In decline, has matured a bit quickly, drink up
1992 ☆	Has matured quickly, drink up
1993 ☆☆	In decline, has matured a bit quickly, drink up
1994 ☆	No bottling
1995 ☆☆☆	Good vintage, nice concentration, drink up
1996 ☆	No bottling
1997 ☆☆	In decline, has matured a bit quickly, drink up
1998 ☆☆☆	Good vintage, nice concentration, drink up
1999 ☆☆☆	Very elegant, at peak, delicious at present, drink up
2000 ****	Good vintage, nice concentration, a reference for Malvat, drink up
2001 ☆☆☆	Good vintage, nice concentration, drink up
2002 ☆☆☆	Nice success in a difficult year, drink up
2003 ****	Very atypical, good vintage, a reference for Malvat, drink up
2004	Nice success, good to drink
2005	Powerful, complex like this vintage's conditions, drink up
2006***	Nice success, buy without hesitation, drink up
2007 ☆	No bottling
2008☆☆☆	Nice success, drink up
	Nice success, drink up
	Nice success, drink up
2011 ☆	No bottling
2012 ☆☆☆	Nice success, drink up
2013 ☆	No bottling
2014 ☆☆☆	Nice success, drink up
	Nice success, drink now
2016 ****	Very nice success, drink now

- ☆ No bottling
- **2018** \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow Very nice success, buy without hesitation, drink now
- **2019** 4 4 4 4 Very nice success, can be tasted but can also wait

Very good vintage	<u>ት ት ት ት</u>
Good vintage	ል፞፞፞፝፝፝፞፞ፚ
Mediocre vintage	አላ
Poor vintage	\mathbf{r}